Whirlpool 1J47001 05 - MACHINE BASE PARTS

Item

N

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool 1J47001 Washer P

Original Part Number
3400076
64067
63907
3362087
64065
63466
62597
62837
62596
3976276
3347047
357409
388492
62568
3946509
3363660

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By Status

8316845

285244
Not Available
8546455
359449
W10250667
285219

285744
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arts Parts Diagram 05 - MACHINE BASE PARTS

Part Description

Screw, Bracket Mounting
Bracket, Spring Outer
Spring, Suspension
Support

Bracket, Spring Outer
Link, Leveling Mechanism
Spring

Pin, Knurled
Feet-Leveling

Clip, Sound Board (2)
Bearing, Centerpost
Seal, Agitator Shaft
Spring, Counterweight
Pad

Plate, Suspension

Pad


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-510702-residential-whirlpool-ij47001-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418439-whirlpool-3400076-washer-dryer-screw-bracket-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418345-whirlpool-64067-washer-dryer-bracket-spring-outer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420653-whirlpool-63907-washer-dryer-spring-suspension.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422007-whirlpool-280184-washer-dryer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418783-whirlpool-64065-washer-dryer-bracket-spring-outer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418807-whirlpool-63466-washer-link-leveling-mechanism.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422637-whirlpool-8316845-washer-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418770-whirlpool-62837-washer-pin-knurled.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422143-whirlpool-285244-washer-feet-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418687-whirlpool-8546455-washer-dryer-bearing-centerpost.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422489-whirlpool-359449-washer-dryer-seal-agitator-shaft.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420474-whirlpool-w10250667-washer-dryer-spring-counterweight.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422112-whirlpool-285219-washer-dryer-pad.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418447-whirlpool-3946509-washer-dryer-plate-suspension.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422302-whirlpool-285744-washer-dryer-pad.html

19 3946512 285771 Base

21 3359452 Nut, Lock

23 356934 8577376 Seal, Centerpost

25 63134 Ring, Sound Deadening

27 3350281 Not Available Hanger, Drain Hose


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427754-whirlpool-285771-washer-base.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418530-whirlpool-8544816-washer-absorber-sound.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421595-whirlpool-3359452-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418737-whirlpool-w10001130-washer-dryer-foot-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418031-whirlpool-8577376-washer-dryer-seal-centerpost.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417253-whirlpool-285203-washer-dryer-centerpost-bearing-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418697-whirlpool-63134-washer-dryer-ring-sound-deadening.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419753-whirlpool-w10145155-washer-dryer-retainer-suspension-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423142-whirlpool-3350282-washer-clip-snap-in.html
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